
2.71

2.92

2.42

2.86

3.23

2.47

2.71

3.16

3.01

3.05

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5  N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A
 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G O1G

MG  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Val 18(A)

Leu 134(A)

Ile 10(A)

Gly 13(A)

Phe 82(A)

Ala 31(A)

Glu 12(A)

Val 64(A)

Asp 86(A)

Atp 381(A)

 MG 382(A)

Thr 14(A)

Gln 131(A)

Asp 145(A)

Lys 33(A)

Lys 129(A)

Leu 83(A)

Asn 132(A)

Glu 81(A)


